MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107
C A T A L O G  V O L . 2 3
2 MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107
3MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
ABOUT US . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4
CONNECTING ROD ANATOMY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
TECHNICAL ADVICE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  8

POCKET DEPTH: 0.000
BOLT SPACING: 3.140
OFFSET LIMIT: 0.020
HOUSING BORES: 2.500
WRIST PINS: 1.156
STRAP THICKNESS: 0.450
BOLT DIAMETER: 0.4375
MGP 4000 SERIES ROD
ITEM NUMBER ENGINE MAKE PRODUCT LINE
DESC. (SHORT)
CENTER TO CENTER
LENGTH BIG END BORE BIG END WIDTH SMALL END BORE SMALL END
WIDTH
SMALL END STRAP
THICKNESS BOLT DIAMETER BOLT MATERIAL UPC# UOM
MGP-LS-6125 Chevrolet LS/LT 6.125 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426697 8
MGP-LS-6220 Chevrolet LS/LT 6.220 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564442536 8
MGP-LS-6125-990 Chevrolet LS/LT 6.125 2.225 0.940 0.990 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564442529 8
MGP-LS-6220-990 Chevrolet LS/LT 6.220 2.225 0.940 0.990 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513618 8
MGP-LS-6350-990 Chevrolet LS/LT 6.350 2.225 0.940 0.990 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513601 8
MGP-SBC-5850 Chevrolet SBC 5.850 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426710 8
MGP-SBC-6000 Chevrolet SBC 6.000 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426727 8
MGP-BBC-6385 Chevrolet BBC 6.385 2.325 0.990 0.990 1.150 0.300 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426635 8
MGP-BBC-6535 Chevrolet BBC 6.535 2.325 0.990 0.990 1.150 0.300 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426642 8
MGP-BBC-6635 Chevrolet BBC 6.635 2.325 0.990 0.990 1.150 0.300 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426659 8
MGP-BBC-6650 Chevrolet BBC 6.650 2.325 0.990 0.990 1.150 0.300 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513519 8
MGP-BBC-6700 Chevrolet BBC 6.700 2.325 0.990 0.990 1.150 0.300 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426666 8
MGP-BBC-6800 Chevrolet BBC 6.800 2.325 0.990 0.990 1.150 0.300 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513625 8
ITEM NUMBER ENGINE MAKE PRODUCT LINE
DESC. (SHORT)
CENTER TO CENTER
LENGTH BIG END BORE BIG END WIDTH SMALL END BORE SMALL END
WIDTH
SMALL END STRAP
THICKNESS BOLT DIAMETER BOLT MATERIAL UPC# UOM
MGP-MOD-5930 Ford Modular Coyote 5.930 2.239 0.940 0.866 1.025 0.285 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426703 8
MGP-SBF-5400 Ford 302 5.400 2.225 0.831 0.927 1.050 0.265 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426734 8
MGP-SBF-6125 Ford 351 6.125 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426741 8
MGP-SBF-6200 Ford 351 6.200 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426758 8
MGP-SBF-6200-990 Ford 351 6.200 2.225 0.940 0.9900 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513632 8
MGP-SBF-6250 Ford 351 6.250 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426765 8
MGP-SBF-6250-990 Ford 351 6.250 2.225 0.940 0.990 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513649 8
26 MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107
M G P  F O R D  R O D S
M G P  C H E V R O L E T  R O D S
OFF - THE - SHELFOFF - THE - SHELF

MGP-SBF-6200 Ford 351 6.200 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426758 8
MGP-SBF-6200-990 Ford 351 6.200 2.225 0.940 0.9900 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513632 8
MGP-SBF-6250 Ford 351 6.250 2.225 0.940 0.927 1.050 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564426765 8
MGP-SBF-6250-990 Ford 351 6.250 2.225 0.940 0.990 1.150 0.265 7/16 ARP L-19 193564513649 8
27MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107
28 MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107
ITEM NUMBER ENGINE MAKE PRODUCT LINE
DESC. (SHORT)
CENTER TO CENTER
LENGTH BIG END BORE BIG END WIDTH SMALL END
BORE
SMALL END
WIDTH
SMALL END STRAP
THICKNESS BOLT DIAMETER BOLT MATERIAL UPC# UOM
* MGP-VR38-6490 Nissan VR38DETT 6.490 2.325 0.890 0.905 1.050 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426772 6
MGP-2JZ-5580 Toyota 2JZGTE 5.580 2.166 1.025 0.866 1.080 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426574 6
MGP-2JZ-5580-1888 Toyota 2JZGTE 5.580 2.015 1.025 0.866 1.080 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426581 6
MGP-B18-5384
Bearing Compatibility: 4B1946HD Honda B18A/B 5.384 1.890 0.932 0.866 1.025 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426611 4
MGP-B18-5384-21
Bearing Compatibility: 4B1946HD Honda B18A/B 5.384 1.890 0.932 0.827 1.025 0.320 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426628 4
* MGP-K20-5462 Honda K20A 5.462 2.009 0.776 0.866 1.025 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426673 4
* MGP-K24-5974 Honda K24 5.974 2.009 0.776 0.866 1.025 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426680 4
* MGP-4G63-5895 Mitsubishi 4G63 Gen 2 5.895 1.890 1.038 0.866 1.025 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426598 4
* MGP-4G63-6130 Mitsubishi 4G63 Gen 2 6.130 1.890 1.038 0.866 1.025 0.300 3/8 ARP L-19 193564426604 4
* MGP-4B11-5650
Bearing Compatibility: 4B1236HX-STD Mitsubishi 4B11 5.650 2.165 0.860 0.905 1.025 0.280 3/8 ARP L-19 193564513656 4
M G P  I M P O R T  R O D S
ITEM NUMBER ENGINE MAKE PRODUCT LINE
DESC. (SHORT)
CENTER TO CENTER
LENGTH BIG END BORE BIG END WIDTH SMALL END
BORE SMALL END WIDTH SMALL END STRAP
THICKNESS BOLT DIAMETER BOLT MATERIAL UPC# UOM
MGP-HEMI-6700 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 6.700 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513533 8
MGP-HEMI-6775 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 6.775 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513663 8
MGP-HEMI-6785 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 6.785 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513540 8
MGP-HEMI-6800 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 6.800 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513557 8
MGP-HEMI-6900 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 6.900 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513564 8
MGP-HEMI-7050 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 7.050 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513571 8
MGP-HEMI-7100 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 7.100 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513588 8
MGP-HEMI-7125 AJPE/BAE HEMI® Alcohol HEMI® 7.125 2.500 1.000 1.094 1.400 0.380 7/16 ARP +625 193564513595 8
M G P  H E M I ®  R O D S
* CURRENTLY IN DEVELOPMENT
OFF - THE - SHELFOFF - THE - SHELF
29MGPCONNECTINGRODS.COM • 719.219.3107